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Description

201503020000
63390

03/02/2015
12:34:12

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MASSENGILL
JIMMIE

Instr
#:20120627000
226830

201503100000
73980

03/10/2015
01:22:50

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HARVEY
PEGGY SUE

Instr
#:20140729000
233460

201503100000
74000

03/10/2015
01:29:24

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GILLILAND
BRUCE

Instr
#:20130628000
265470

201503100000
73990

03/10/2015
01:22:51

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BENTLEY
JENNIFER D

Instr
#:20100825000
273730

201503100000
74010

03/10/2015
01:29:25

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SLOVENSKY
PAMELA C

Instr
#:20051116000
598620

201503130000
79090

03/13/2015
12:33:29

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MCCANDLESS
JOSHUA
MARK

Instr
#:20091027000
402930

201503130000
79100

03/13/2015
12:33:30

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BIERLEY
VALERIE A

Instr
#:20090303000
076300

201504150001
20850

04/15/2015
11:22:19

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DODD
COURTNEY

Instr
#:20120507000
159260

201504280001
37330

04/28/2015
08:42:54

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

WESTSTAR
MORTGAGE
INC

Instr
#:20140508000
138870

201504300001
41950

04/30/2015
02:48:31

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BLACKWELL
KRISTI L

Instr
#:20140304000
057990

201504300001
41900

04/30/2015
02:47:09

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PITTMAN
CYNTHIA

Instr
#:20120912000
345610

201504300001
41960

04/30/2015
02:48:32

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BLACKWELL
KRISTI L

Instr
#:20130724000
301080

201504300001
41970

04/30/2015
02:51:19

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES KIBLER ADAM
R

Instr
#:20130822000
344510

201505080001
52500

05/08/2015
01:35:44

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FRANKLIN
PATRICK

Instr
#:20130829000
353180

201505080001
52520

05/08/2015
01:38:36

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DIXON HENRY
P

Instr
#:20050902000
455420

201505080001
52510

05/08/2015
01:35:45

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FRANKLIN
PATRICK D

Instr
#:20100429000
131330

201505080001
52530

05/08/2015
01:38:37

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PORTER
MARY LYNN

Instr
#:20080311000
100660

201505220001
70410

05/22/2015
11:02:01

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MCDONALD
SARAH

Instr
#:20090512000
178000

201505220001
70450

05/22/2015
11:02:05

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GREGG TED L Instr
#:20080107000
006520



201506160002
01840

06/16/2015
01:12:06

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES JUNEAU
MICHAEL L

Instr
#:20120615000
212050

201507060002
25460

07/06/2015
12:13:46

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WASSERMAN
ABBIE G

Instr
#:20120803000
284020

201507060002
25930

07/06/2015
12:59:48

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CARSON
THOMAS

Instr
#:20130417000
156480

201507300002
61390

07/30/2015
11:36:07

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WOODRUFF
KATHLEEN E

Instr
#:20120312000
084470

201507300002
61400

07/30/2015
11:36:08

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BARTON D D Instr
#:20060714000
340990

201507300002
61410

07/30/2015
11:36:09

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HOSMER
TERRY E

Instr
#:20110420000
120960

201507300002
61420

07/30/2015
11:36:10

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CARR BARRY
C

Instr
#:20071220000
572620

201507300002
61440

07/30/2015
11:36:12

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PORTER
SHANNON L

Instr
#:20130531000
221910

201507300002
61450

07/30/2015
11:36:13

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GLASS FRANK Instr
#:20130829000
353170

201508110002
78620

08/11/2015
02:21:42

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES THOMAS
LEAH M

Instr
#:20111005000
296060

201508110002
78630

08/11/2015
02:21:43

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BULLARD
DAVID C

Instr
#:20050809000
407620


